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198801150000
15740

01/15/1988
12:00:00 AM

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SMITH, LYNDA 167 602

198801180000
18250

01/18/1988
12:00:00 AM

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SMITH,
CHARLES
EASON

167 774

198801210000
21670

01/21/1988
12:00:00 AM

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES RIGGINS,
CECIL DBA
ETAL

168 326

198801210000
21890

01/21/1988
12:00:00 AM

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES C&R CONST
CO         ETAL

168 326

198801220000
24220

01/22/1988
12:00:00 AM

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

ROBIN
HOMES INC

168 519

198802120000
41620

02/12/1988
12:00:00 AM

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SMITH,
RANDALL V.
ETAL

171 23

198802100000
38730

02/10/1988
12:00:00 AM

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MASON
CONST CO
ETAL

170 769

198803070000
64100

03/07/1988
12:00:00 AM

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

FAY, JOHN,JR.
& MARY ETAL

174 140

198804080001
00350

04/08/1988
12:00:00 AM

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MCGUIRE,
JACK & ANN
ETAL

179 20

198804210001
14310

04/21/1988
12:00:00 AM

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES CAWTHON,
JAMES,JR.&C-
ETAL

180 950

198804110001
02920

04/11/1988
12:00:00 AM

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MERRELL,
TOMMY N.

179 339

198806020001
58030

06/02/1988
12:00:00 AM

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES PAYNE,
HETTIE MAE
ETAL

187 414

198807010001
98460

07/01/1988
12:00:00 AM

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MASON
CONST CO
ETAL

192 441

198807070002
01460

07/07/1988
12:00:00 AM

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DUNAWAY,
JAMES, JR.

192 893

198807200002
16740

07/20/1988
12:00:00 AM

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MASON
CONST CO
ETAL

195 65

198809300002
96150

09/30/1988
12:00:00 AM

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HOLMES,
JEAN M.

206 750

198809160002
82440

09/16/1988
12:00:00 AM

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES DEMARCO,
JOSEPH D, JR.

204 754

198810240003
20040

10/24/1988
12:00:00 AM

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DENSON,
WILLIAM T.

210 382

198810130003
11250

10/13/1988
12:00:00 AM

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES POE, THOMAS
M,JR.& C.ETAL

208 989

198810310003
27370

10/31/1988
12:00:00 AM

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES C&R CONST
CO         ETAL

211 383

198811230003
51130

11/23/1988
12:00:00 AM

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WEST, JAMES
FRANKLIN
AKA

214 915

198811230003
52600

11/23/1988
12:00:00 AM

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GANN, GREG
E. (GREGG)

214 918



198812280003
81710

12/28/1988
12:00:00 AM

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES VAN
LANDINGHAM,
HILDA

219 802

198812160003
73000

12/16/1988
12:00:00 AM

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MCLAURIN,
DAVID C.

218 350

198812160003
73380

12/16/1988
12:00:00 AM

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BOWMAN,
EUGENE E.

218 348

198802180000
48120

02/18/1988
12:00:00 AM

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HANKINS,
LLOYD J. &
SARA

171 819

198802180000
48420

02/18/1988
12:00:00 AM

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES JEF
MILLWORK
INC

171 924

198803090000
66930

03/09/1988
12:00:00 AM

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MASON
JAMES D. DBA
MASON

174 731

198803290000
88140

03/29/1988
12:00:00 AM

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WELDON,
MAHALA A.
ETAL

177 382

198803290000
88120

03/29/1988
12:00:00 AM

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WHITFIELD,
JOHN
K,IIIETAL

177 380


