Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1988; Name= 1ST ALABAMA BANK;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198801150000 15740	01/15/1988 12:00:00 AM	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SMITH, LYNDA	167	602				
198801180000 18250	01/18/1988 12:00:00 AM	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SMITH, CHARLES EASON	167	774				
198801210000 21670	01/21/1988 12:00:00 AM	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	RIGGINS, CECIL DBA ETAL	168	326				
198801210000 21890	01/21/1988 12:00:00 AM	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	C&R CONST CO ETAL	168	326				
198801220000 24220	01/22/1988 12:00:00 AM	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	ROBIN HOMES INC	168	519				
198802120000 41620	02/12/1988 12:00:00 AM	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SMITH, RANDALL V. ETAL	171	23				
198802100000 38730	02/10/1988 12:00:00 AM	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MASON CONST CO ETAL	170	769				
198803070000 64100	03/07/1988 12:00:00 AM	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	FAY, JOHN,JR. & MARY ETAL	174	140				
198804080001 00350	04/08/1988 12:00:00 AM	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MCGUIRE, JACK & ANN ETAL	179	20				
198804210001 14310	04/21/1988 12:00:00 AM	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	CAWTHON, JAMES,JR.&C- ETAL	180	950				
198804110001 02920	04/11/1988 12:00:00 AM	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MERRELL, TOMMY N.	179	339				
198806020001 58030	06/02/1988 12:00:00 AM	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	PAYNE, HETTIE MAE ETAL	187	414				
198807010001 98460	07/01/1988 12:00:00 AM	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MASON CONST CO ETAL	192	441				
198807070002 01460	07/07/1988 12:00:00 AM	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DUNAWAY, JAMES, JR.	192	893				
198807200002 16740	07/20/1988 12:00:00 AM	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MASON CONST CO ETAL	195	65				
198809300002 96150	09/30/1988 12:00:00 AM	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HOLMES, JEAN M.	206	750				
198809160002 82440	09/16/1988 12:00:00 AM	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	DEMARCO, JOSEPH D, JR.	204	754				
198810240003 20040	10/24/1988 12:00:00 AM	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DENSON, WILLIAM T.	210	382				
198810130003 11250	10/13/1988 12:00:00 AM	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	POE, THOMAS M,JR.& C.ETAL	208	989				
198810310003 27370	10/31/1988 12:00:00 AM	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	C&R CONST CO ETAL	211	383				
198811230003 51130	11/23/1988 12:00:00 AM	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WEST, JAMES FRANKLIN AKA	214	915				
198811230003 52600	11/23/1988 12:00:00 AM	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GANN, GREG E. (GREGG)	214	918				

198812280003 81710	12/28/1988 12:00:00 AM	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	VAN LANDINGHAM, HILDA	219	802		
198812160003 73000	12/16/1988 12:00:00 AM	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MCLAURIN, DAVID C.	218	350		
198812160003 73380	12/16/1988 12:00:00 AM	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BOWMAN, EUGENE E.	218	348		
198802180000 48120	02/18/1988 12:00:00 AM	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HANKINS, LLOYD J. & SARA	171	819		
198802180000 48420	02/18/1988 12:00:00 AM	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	JEF MILLWORK INC	171	924		
198803090000 66930	03/09/1988 12:00:00 AM	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MASON JAMES D. DBA MASON	174	731		
198803290000 88140	03/29/1988 12:00:00 AM	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	WELDON, MAHALA A. ETAL	177	382		
198803290000 88120	03/29/1988 12:00:00 AM	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	WHITFIELD, JOHN K,IIIETAL	177	380		